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President 

Brenda Fay 

President Elect 

Holly Egebo 

Immediate Past President (ex-
officio) 

Michele Matucheski 

Secretary 

Barbara Ruggeri 

Treasurer 

Robert Koehler and Karen Hanus 
(Apprentice) 

Members-At-Large (Two-year term, 
2019-2020) 

Diane Giebink-Skoglind 

Deb Knippel 
2019 WHSLA Executive Board 

2019 WHSLA Committees 

Annual Meeting - Milwaukee, 2019 

Co-chairs: Brenda Fay, Karen Hanus 
   Facilities: Karen Hanus 

 Hospitality: Barb Ruggeri, Rita 
Mitchell, Deborah Ruck 

 Program: Brenda Fay, Jennifer 
Deal, Kathy Koch, Kathryn 
Mlsna, Melinda Orebaugh, 
Jennifer Schram, Eileen 
Severson 

 Publicity: Liz Suelzer, Dora 
Davis, Michele Matucheski 

 Registration: Mini Prasad, Deb 
Knippel, Melinda Orebaugh, 
Lucy Webb 

Archives 

Karen Hanus 

Communications 

Allan Barclay (List-serv) 

Annie Lipski (blog) 

Jennifer Schram (WHSLA website) 

GMR Health Science Librarian Focus 
Group 

Membership Coordinator 

Jennifer Schram 

Professional Development and MLA 
webinar coordinators 

Dora Davis and Liz Suelzer 
 

mailto:brenda.fay@aurora.org
mailto:holly.egebo@aurora.org
mailto:michele.matucheski@ascension.org
mailto:bruggeri@carrollu.edu
mailto:Robert.koehler@unitypoint.org
mailto:khanus@mcw.edu
mailto:Diane.Giebink-Skoglind@thedacare.org
mailto:knippel.debra@marshfieldclinic.org
mailto:brenda.fay@aurora.org
mailto:khanus@mcw.edu
mailto:Khanus@mcw.edu
mailto:Allan.barclay@wisc.edu
mailto:annie.lipski@aurora.org
mailto:Schram.jennifer@mayo.edu
mailto:Dora.Davis@phci.org
mailto:esuelzer@mcw.edu

	2019 Board & Committees

